06245 inch Ball Grips, inch
© norelem www.norelem.com 1/4
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Black thermoplastic.
Bush and screw 5.8 steel or 1.4305 stainless steel.
Version:
Steel trivalent blue passivated, stainless steel bright.
Note:
For the inch series, dimension D is in inches, all other dimensions are in mm.
06245 inch Ball Grips, inch
© norelem www.norelem.com 2/4
Item description/product images
Drawings
Overview of items
Ball Grips, internal thread, inch
Order No. Component
material
Colour
Cap
Size D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 T
06245-1A2 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-1A25 0.0028 black 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-1A26 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-1A27 0.0028 8 sides 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-2A3 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-2A35 0.0028 black 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-2A36 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-2A37 0.0028 8 sides 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-3A4 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-3A45 0.0028 black 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-3A46 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-3A47 0.0028 8 sides 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-4A4 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-4A45 0.0028 black 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-4A46 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245 inch Ball Grips, inch
© norelem www.norelem.com 3/4
Overview of items
Order No. Component
material
Colour
Cap
Size D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 T
06245-4A47 0.0028 8 sides 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-4A5 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-4A55 0.0028 black 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-4A56 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-4A57 0.0028 8 sides 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-01A2 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-01A25 24 V DC black 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-01A26 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-01A27 24 V DC 8 sides 1 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 10
06245-02A3 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-02A35 24 V DC black 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-02A36 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-02A37 24 V DC 8 sides 2 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 14
06245-03A4 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-03A45 24 V DC black 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-03A46 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-03A47 24 V DC 8 sides 3 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 14
06245-04A4 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-04A45 24+/-10% black 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-04A46 24+/-10% 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-04A47 24+/-10% 8 sides 4 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 14
06245-04A5 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-04A55 24+/-10% black 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-04A56 24+/-10% 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
06245-04A57 24+/-10% 8 sides 4 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 18
Ball Grips, external thread, inch
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
06245-1A2X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-1A25X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-1A26X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-1A27X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-1A2X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-1A25X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-1A26X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-1A27X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-2A3X20 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-2A35X20 1.97 0.0028 black 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-2A36X20 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-2A37X20 1.97 0.0028 8 sides 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-2A3X40 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-2A35X40 1.97 0.0028 black 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-2A36X40 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-2A37X40 1.97 0.0028 8 sides 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-3A4X20 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-3A45X20 1.97 0.0028 black 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-3A46X20 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-3A47X20 1.97 0.0028 8 sides 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-3A4X40 1.97 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-3A45X40 1.97 0.0028 black 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-3A46X40 1.97 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-3A47X40 1.97 0.0028 8 sides 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-4A4X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-4A45X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-4A46X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-4A47X20 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-4A4X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-4A45X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-4A46X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-4A47X40 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-4A5X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
06245-4A55X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
06245 inch Ball Grips, inch
© norelem www.norelem.com 4/4
Overview of items
Order No. Thread type Component
material
Colour
Cap
D D1 D2 D3 H H1 H2 L T
06245-4A56X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
06245-4A57X30 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 30 18
06245-4A5X60 1/2 npt 0.0028 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 60 18
06245-4A55X60 1/2 npt 0.0028 black 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 60 18
06245-4A56X60 1/2 npt 0.0028 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 60 18
06245-4A57X60 1/2 npt 0.0028 8 sides 1/2-13 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 60 18
06245-01A2X20 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-01A25X20 1.97 24 V DC black 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-01A26X20 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-01A27X20 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 20 10
06245-01A2X30 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-01A25X30 1.97 24 V DC black 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-01A26X30 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-01A27X30 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides 1/4-20 25 12 17 25 3 2 30 10
06245-02A3X20 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-02A35X20 1.97 24 V DC black 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-02A36X20 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-02A37X20 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 20 -
06245-02A3X40 1.97 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-02A35X40 1.97 24 V DC black 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-02A36X40 1.97 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-02A37X40 1.97 24 V DC 8 sides 5/16-18 32 15,5 19 33 3,5 2,6 40 -
06245-03A4X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-03A45X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC black 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-03A46X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-03A47X20 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 20 14
06245-03A4X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-03A45X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC black 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-03A46X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-03A47X40 1/2 npt 24 V DC 8 sides 3/8-16 40 19 23 41 4 3 40 14
06245-04A4X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-04A45X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% black 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-04A46X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-04A47X20 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 8 sides 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 20 14
06245-04A4X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 5-Axis Shoulder Screw 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-04A45X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% black 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-04A46X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 750X75000 (+/- 10 mm) 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14
06245-04A47X40 1/2 npt 24+/-10% 8 sides 3/8-16 50 24 31 51 5,5 4,5 40 14